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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM
 
Event 204  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Yau, Jasper 3:00.49 224  2:59.58
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  3:00.20

 
Event 204  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Mialkovskyi, Alex 3:03.31 213  3:00.00
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Plunkett, Thomas P 3:27.95 146  3:31.55
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Hubin, Nikita 3:29.33 143  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Innes, Tom 3:31.07 140  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Maksimov, Petar 3:43.93 117  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Latimore, Louis 3:47.24 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henderson, Hamish DQ  3:33.81
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Russell, Louie DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Whymark, Charlie DQ  3:32.72

 
Event 204  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 121 Bissett, Rohan 2:49.51 270  2:47.57
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Apostolou, Michael 2:54.26 248  3:08.78
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Bastable, Billy 3:54.97 101  NT

 
Event 204  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Taylor-Wright, James 2:25.25 429  2:25.81
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Pressly, CJ 2:42.14 309  2:50.78
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Innes, Sam 2:57.97 233  3:06.42
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Whitcomb, Jon DQ  2:44.69

 
Event 204  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 2:11.35 581  2:06.11
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Crossland, George 2:36.75 342  2:45.52

 
Event 204  Men 15 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:14.37 543  2:25.00
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Annan, Hayden 2:15.94 524  2:13.56
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Crossland, William 2:29.48 394  2:28.16
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Goldberg, Jedd 2:34.07 360  2:37.84

 
Event 204  Men 16 Year Olds 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time FINA

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Williams, Aiden 2:33.62 363  2:35.49
Rtw Monson-SE 16--- Lees, Olly DQ  NT

 
Event 204  Men 200 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 141 Bissett, Aran 2:11.35 581 62:06.11
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Mialkovskyi, Denys 2:14.37 543 52:25.00
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Annan, Hayden 2:15.94 524 42:13.56
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Taylor-Wright, James 2:25.25 429 32:25.81
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Crossland, William 2:29.48 394 22:28.16
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Williams, Aiden 2:33.62 363 12:35.49
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Goldberg, Jedd 2:34.07 360  2:37.84
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Crossland, George 2:36.75 342  2:45.52
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Pressly, CJ 2:42.14 309  2:50.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Bissett, Rohan 2:49.51 270  2:47.57
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2022 - 26/11/2022 to 04/12/2022

Results - Session 2 - Sunday AM

(Event 204  Men 200 SC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsFINA

Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Apostolou, Michael 2:54.26 248  3:08.78
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Innes, Sam 2:57.97 233  3:06.42
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Yau, Jasper 3:00.49 224  2:59.58
Rtw Monson-SE 1114 Mialkovskyi, Alex 3:03.31 213  3:00.00
Rtw Monson-SE 1115 Plunkett, Thomas P 3:27.95 146  3:31.55
Rtw Monson-SE 1116 Hubin, Nikita 3:29.33 143  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1117 Innes, Tom 3:31.07 140  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1118 Maksimov, Petar 3:43.93 117  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Latimore, Louis 3:47.24 112  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Bastable, Billy 3:54.97 101  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  3:00.20
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Whitcomb, Jon DQ  2:44.69
Rtw Monson-SE 16--- Lees, Olly DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Russell, Louie DQ  NT
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Whymark, Charlie DQ  3:32.72
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Henderson, Hamish DQ  3:33.81


